

MM151. 80 S.F.

ST

afford

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CONSTRUCTION OF HL Bridge ARCH. 1.325 Steel
Mott Dhala Shapur Santhal Estate

Span - 3X14.50.

DIVISION

Agreement No - 45/SBD/2021-22

Agreement Value - 11.57,45,049.00

SUB-DIVISION

Vishal Enterprises, Patna.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

HL Bridge - 3X14.50m Span.

668
6/6/21

Abstract of cost

(100) Pls & fixing Logo of
Project informatory
sign board

2.00 Nos @ V.T. MBP - (14)

@ 8408.58/each - Rs. 16817.00

(2/151) Earth work in
excavation for
Structure

454.98 m³ @ V.T. MBP - (15)

276.21 m³ " P - (18)

731.19 m³

@ 294.73/m³ - Rs. 215504.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{3}{155}$) P/v RCC grade M30 in pile found					
225.82 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(15)					
79.87 m ² " P-(19)					
79.87 m ² " P-(20)					
385.56 m ²					
@ 6290.37/m ² — Rs. 2425546.00					
($\frac{4}{157}$) Bored cast-in-situ M35 grade					
528.00 m ² O.V.T. MBP-(15)					
@ 15782.28/m ² — Rs. 8333049.00					
($\frac{5}{158}$) SIFIP Hys bar reinforcement in found					
68183.62 kg O.V.T. MBP-(14)					
6829.58 kg " P-(19)					
6829.58 kg " P-(20)					
81842.78 kg or 81.84 M.T. Unit 80.57 M.T.					
@ 53475.27/M.T. — Rs. 4308503.00					
($\frac{6}{159}$) P/v steel liner for curbs and 6mm thick for steining wells					
9.94 M.T. O.V.T. MBP-(14)					
@ 75621.58/M.T. — Rs. 751679.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/168) P/V RCC M30 in substructure up to 5m height					
18.16 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (21)					
82.43 m ² " P - (22)					
21.50 m ² " P - (24)					
<u>122.09 m²</u>					
@ 6538.67 / m ² — P.A.					798306.00
(8/53) P/V 8 layer of RCC M15 levelling course					
20.41 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (15)					
14.58 m ² " P - (18)					
<u>34.99 m²</u>					
@ 5656.66 / m ² — P.A.					197927.00
(9/168) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in sub structure					
4054.44 kg Q.V.T. MBP - (15)					
1303.48 kg Q.V.T. MBP - (19)					
1303.48 kg " P - (20)					
3494.60 kg " P - (21)					
6139.40 kg " P - (23)					
<u>16295.40 kg</u> or					
16.295 MT @ 53629.56 / MT. — P.A.					873894.00
					P.A. 17921225.00
Add 12% GST (F)					P.A. 2150547.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S (F)					P.A. 179212.00
Continuation C.O. P.A. 20250984.00					

Continuation